
DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 CHGN 121

CHGN 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 162, AH 330, AH 340,

BB 125, BB W210, BB W250,

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241,  CK 130

CK 140, CK 150, CO 131, CO 209,  

CO 219, CT 102, HH 202, HH 204,    

MZ 122, MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 226,  

MZ 235, MZ 322, MZ 326, MZ 335

Renee Falconer (121),

Mark Seger (122)

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM BB W280, CO 209, CT 102 Josh Ramey

Monday, September 3, 2018

Monday, September 10, 2018

Tuesday, September 11, 2018

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 CHGN 121

CHGN 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 162, AH 330, AH 340,

BB 125, BB W210, BB W250,

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241, BE 243,  

CK 130, CK 140, CK 150, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204, MZ 122,   

MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 226, MZ 235, 

MZ 322, MZ 326, MZ 335

Renee Falconer (121),

Mark Seger (122)

Thursday, September 13, 2018 MATH 214 7:30-9:00 PM CK 140 Jennifer Strong

Thursday, September 13, 2018 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM BE 108, BE 241, BB 125, BB W210,

BB W250, BB W280, CO 209, CO 131,

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204

Patrick Kohl

Monday, September 17, 2018 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM BE 241, CO 209, CT 102 Josh Ramey

Monday, September 17, 2018 CSCI 406 7:30-9:00 PM BB W250, BB W280 Dinesh Mehta

Tuesday, September 18, 2018 CHGN 221 7:30-9:00 PM CO 209, CT 102 Daniel Knauss

Thursday, September 20, 2018 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209, 

CO 219, CT 102

Andres Guerra

Thursday, September 20, 2018 CEEN 314 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 326 Hongyan Liu

Thursday, September 20, 2018 MEGN 481 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126, MZ 226 Jeff Ackerman, Owen Hildreth

Monday, September 24, 2018 MEGN 201 7:30-9:00 PM BB W250, BB W280, MZ 326 Jeff Ackerman, Greg 

Vanderbeek, James Wong

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 MATH 111

MATH 112

MATH 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB W250, BB W210, 

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241, CO 209, 

CT 102, HH 202, MZ 126, MZ 226,

MZ 326

Mike Mikucki (111),

Deb Carney (112),

Rebecca Swanson (122)

Tuesday, September 25, 2018 MEGN 351 7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 330, MZ 235, MZ 335 Kelly Rickey,

Derrick Rodriguez

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 CBEN 430 7:30-9:00 PM AH 330, AH 340, MZ 226, MZ 326,

MZ 335

Michael Barankin, Keith 

Neeves, Joseph Samaniuk

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 MATH 307 7:30-9:00 PM BB 253, BB 316A, BB316B,

CH 215, CT B56, MZ 022, MZ 026

Mike Nicholas

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280,

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202 

Alex Flournoy,

Hsiapo Kuo

Thursday, September 27, 2018
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DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT

Monday, October 1, 2018 MATH 225 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 243, CO 131, CO 209, 

CO 219, CT 102

Jennifer Strong

Monday, October 1, 2018 MATH 455 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 226 Paul Martin

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 MATH 201

MATH 213

7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 241, CK 140, CK 150, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202, MZ 126

Ashlyn Munson (201),

Terry Bridgman (213)

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 CSCI 101 7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB 125, BB W210, 

BB W250, BB W280, BE 108,

BE 241, BE 243 

Tracy Camp

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 CBEN 210 7:30-9:00 PM CT 102, HH 202, HH 204 Michael Barankin,

Rachel Morrish

Thursday, October 4, 2018 EBGN 201 7:30-9:00 PM BE 241, BE 243, CO 131, CO 209, 

CT 102

Scott Houser, Becky Lafrancois

Thursday, October 4, 2018 MATH 424 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126 William Navidi

Monday, October 8, 2018 CHGN 221 7:30-9:00 PM BE 241, CT 102, HH 202 Daniel Knauss

Monday, October 8, 2018 CSCI 261 7:30-9:00 PM AH 330, AH 340, BB W210, BB W250, 

BB W280, CO 209, CO 219

Jeffrey Paone

Monday, October 8, 2018 CSCI 341 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 122, MZ 126 Qi Han

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 MATH 334 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 122, MZ 226, MZ 322 William Navidi

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 MATH 498A

MATH 514

7:30-9:00 PM AH 134 Paul Martin

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 MEGN 361 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 326 Derrick Rodriguez,

Paulo Cesar Tabares Velasco

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM BE 108, BE 241, BB 125, BB W210,

BB W250, BB W280, CO 209, CO 131,

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204

Patrick Kohl

Thursday, October 11, 2018 CHGN 121

CHGN 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 162, AH 330, AH 340,

BB 125, BB W210, BB W250,

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241, BE 243,

CK 130, CK 140, CK 150, CO 209,  

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204, MZ 122,   

MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 226, MZ 235, 

MZ 322, MZ 326, MZ 335

Renee Falconer (121),

Mark Seger (122)

Thursday, October 11, 2018 CSCI 274 7:30-9:00 PM BB 253, BB 316A, BB 316B,

CT B56, MZ 022, MZ 026

Tracy Camp

Monday, October 15, 2018

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Thursday, October 18, 2018 CEEN 314 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 326 Hongyan Liu

Thursday, October 18, 2018 CSCI 306 7:30-9:00 PM CO 209 Mark Baldwin

Monday, October 22, 2018 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM HH 202, MZ 122, MZ 126, MZ 226, 

MZ 322, MZ 326, MZ 335

Josh Ramey

Monday, October 22, 2018 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209, 

CO 219, CT 102

Andres Guerra

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 CSCI 406 7:30-9:00 PM AH 330, BB W210 Dinesh Mehta

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 MATH 111

MATH 112

MATH 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 241, CO 209, CT 102

HH 202, MZ 126, MZ 226, MZ 235

MZ 326

Mike Mikucki (111),

Deb Carney (112),

Rebecca Swanson (122)

FALL BREAK



DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280,

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202 

Alex Flournoy,

Hsiapo Kuo

Thursday, October 25, 2018 MEGN 481 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126, MZ 226 Jeff Ackerman, Owen Hildreth

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 CBEN 430 7:30-9:00 PM BB W250, BB W280, BE 241 Michael Barankin, Keith 

Neeves, Joseph Samaniuk

Thursday, November 1, 2018 CBEN 210 7:30-9:00 PM CT 102, HH 202, HH 204 Michael Barankin,

Rachel Morrish

Thursday, November 1, 2018 MATH 307 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W280, BE 241,

CO 209

Mike Nicholas

Thursday, November 1, 2018 PEGN 312 7:30-9:00 PM BB 125, BB W250, BB W375 Linda Battalora, Mansur Ermila, 

Xiaolong Yin

Monday, November 5, 2018 MATH 225 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 243, CO 131, CO 209, 

CO 219, CT 102

Jennifer Strong

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 MEGN 351 7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 330, MZ 235, MZ 335 Kelly Rickey

Derrick Rodriguez

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 MEGN 471 7:30-9:00 PM CK 130, MZ 126, MZ 322, MZ 326 Robert Kee, Kelly Rickey

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 PHGN 200 7:30-9:00 PM BE 108, BE 241, BB 125, BB W210,

BB W250, BB W280, CO 209, CO 131,

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204

Patrick Kohl

Wednesday, November 7, 2018 CSCI 261 7:30-9:00 PM BB 253, BB 316A, BB316B, CH 215

CT 231, CT B56, MZ 022, MZ 026

Jeffrey Paone

Thursday, November 8, 2018 CHGN 121

CHGN 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 151, AH 162, AH 330, AH 340,

BB 125, BB W210, BB W250,

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241, BE 243,

CK 130, CK 140, CK 150, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202, HH 204, MZ 122,   

MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 226, MZ 235, 

MZ 322, MZ 326, MZ 335

Renee Falconer (121),

Mark Seger (122)

Monday, November 12, 2018 MATH 201

MATH 213

7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 241, CK 140, CO 131, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202, MZ 126

Ashlyn Munson (201),

Terry Bridgman (213)

Tuesday, November 13, 2018 MATH 111

MATH 112

MATH 122

7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB W250, BB W210, 

BB W280, BE 108, BE 241, CO 209, 

CT 102, HH 202, MZ 126, MZ 226,

MZ 326

Mike Mikucki (111), 

Deb Carney (112), 

Rebecca Swanson (122)

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 CHGN 221 7:30-9:00 PM CO 209, HH 202, MZ 326 Daniel Knauss

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 CSCI 101 7:30-9:00 PM AH 340, BB 125, BB W210, 

BB W250, BB W280, BE 108,

BE 241, BE 243 

Tracy Camp

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 CSCI 406 7:30-9:00 PM CT 102, MZ 126 Dinesh Mehta

Thursday, November 15, 2018 MATH 455 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 226 Paul Martin

Thursday, November 15, 2018 MEGN 361 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126, MZ 222, MZ 326 Derrick Rodriguez, 

Paulo Cesar Tabares Velasco

Thursday, November 15, 2018 PHGN 100 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280,

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209,

CT 102, HH 202 

Alex Flournoy, 

Hsiapo Kuo

Monday, November 19, 2018 CEEN 241 7:30-9:00 PM BB W210, BB W250, BB W280, 

BE 108, BE 241, BE 243, CO 209, 

CO 219, CT 102

Andres Guerra



DATE Exam TIME LOCATION(S) CONTACT

Monday, November 19, 2018 CEEN 314 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 326 Hongyan Liu

Monday, November 19, 2018 MATH 334 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 122, MZ 126 William Navidi

Wednesday, November 21, 2018

Thursday, November 22, 2018

Monday, November 26, 2018 CBEN 110 7:30-9:00 PM BB W280, CO 209, CT 102 Josh Ramey

Tuesday, November 27, 2018 MATH 498A

MATH 514

7:30-9:00 PM AH 134 Paul Martin

Thursday, November 29, 2018 EBGN 201 7:30-9:00 PM BE 241, BE 243, CO 131, CO 209, 

CT 102

Scott Houser, Becky Lafrancois

Thursday, November 29, 2018 MATH 424 7:30-9:00 PM MZ 126 William Navidi

Monday, December 3, 2018

Tuesday, December 4, 2018

Wednesday, December 5, 2018

Thursday, December 6, 2018

Friday, December 7, 2018

http://inside.mines.edu/UserFiles/File/registrar/Common_Exam_Policy_FINAL_7-8-15.pdf

**If a student is scheduled in two exams on the same evening, the course or bundle of courses with the

lower total enrollment will be required to provide the make‐ups for affected students. The Registrar’s

Office will provide a list of the students with two exams in one time slot to the professor of the course

with the lower enrollment with the reminder that make‐up exams are the responsibility of that professor.

DEAD WEEK

THANKSGIVING BREAK

http://inside.mines.edu/UserFiles/File/registrar/Common_Exam_Policy_FINAL_7-8-15.pdf

